503882766 06/22/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3929415

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARTURO DE SANTIAGO GARCIA	06/20/2016
MIGUEL PEREZ	06/20/2016
FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ SALAMANCA	06/20/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OSRAM SYLVANIA INC.
Street Address:	200 BALLARDVALE STREET
City:	WILMINGTON
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01887

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15188534

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (978)646-6931

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 978-570-3000

Email: rose.lepore-correale@sylvania.com

Correspondent Name: OSRAM SYLVANIA INC.
Address Line 1: 200 BALLARDVALE STREET

Address Line 4: WILMINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01887

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2016P01405US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROSE LEPORE-CORREALE	
SIGNATURE:	/RoseLepore-Correale/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2013P00268_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503882766 REEL: 038980 FRAME: 0210

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which I acknowledge receipt, we, the undersigned inventors, sell and assign to OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., a Delaware corporation, its successors and assigns, my invention in "LAMP WITH INTERTWINED STRANDED POWER LEAD", identified as attorney docket number 2016P01405US, and the application for United States Patent therefor executed concurrently herewith, and all Patents which may be granted therefor. including the right to claim the priority right from any of these patents or patent applications, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Corporation as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that I have full right to do so and agree that I will communicate to said Corporation or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations and generally do everything possible to aid said Corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention, in the United States and all foreign countries.

Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Name: Address:	Arturo De Santiago Garcia 11926 Van Gogh, El Paso, TX 79936, USA
WITNESS: (Moria Trinidad Avila Agairre Ida. del Alba 311 ole Fracci Villa Bonda Ca Juana M
Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Name: Address:	Miguel Pere? Date: 06/20/2016 Miguel Perez Av. Morelia #7511, Fracc. Erendira C.P. 32662, Juarez, Mexico
WITNESS: Address:	Marka Mortinez Valles - Emlat Tecamachaka #4844 col. Egybara Díaz Ordaz
Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Name: Address:	Francisco Rodriguez Salamanca Tierra Mexicana #10735-10, Fracc. Terranova C.P. 32576, Juarez, Mexico
WITNESS:	- ANDRES GALARIA ROBLIGUEZ / TUBLEZ (HIM

PATENT REEL: 038980 FRAME: 0211

RECORDED: 06/22/2016